



THE DRL GROUP HAS BEEN CONSISTENTLY RECOGNIZED AS ONE OF HOUSTON'S TOP WEALTH MANAGERS. PROVIDING CLARITY TO THE FIXED INCOME MARKETS.

Press Release for Member Distribution

The DRL Group invited to join Houston Business Journal Leadership Trust

Houston Business Journal Leadership Trust is an Invitation-Only Community for Top Business Decision Makers in the Houston area

January 1, 2024 — David Loesch, Owner of The DRL Group, has been invited to join Houston Business Journal Leadership Trust, an exclusive community for influential business leaders, executives and entrepreneurs in the Houston area.

David was chosen for membership by the Houston Business Journal Leadership Trust Selection Committee due to his experience, leadership and influence in the local business landscape and beyond. David is owner of The DRL Group, specializing in fixed income for both retail and institutional accounts. He is one of Houston's Top Wealth Managers.

"Houston's thriving business community is powered by leaders like David," said Bob Charlet, president and publisher of the Houston Business Journal. "We're honored to be creating a space where the region's business influencers come together to increase their impact on the community, build their businesses and connect with and strengthen one another."

As an invited member, David will contribute articles to the Houston Business Journal website and participate alongside fellow members in Expert Panels. He will connect and collaborate with a vetted network of local leaders in a members-only directory and a private forum on the group's mobile app. David will also benefit from leadership and business coaching, an Executive Profile on the Houston Business Journal website, select partner discounts and services and ongoing support from the community's concierge team.

The DRL Group is excited to once again be part of this prestigious group of companies in and around the Houston area. Being one of the only Fixed Income Specialist in the city we enjoy collaborating with other within the financial markets which make up this diverse city. We look forward in continuing to connect with others within this unique network.

The Houston Business Journal Leadership Trust team is honored to welcome David to the community and looks forward to helping him elevate his personal brand, strengthen his circle of trusted advisors and position him to further impact the Houston business community and beyond.

About Business Journals Leadership Trust

Houston Business Journal Leadership Trust is a part of Business Journals Leadership Trust — a collective of invitation-only networks of influential business leaders, executives and entrepreneurs in your community. Membership is based on an application and selection committee review. Benefits include private online forums, the ability to publish insights on bizjournals.com, business and executive coaching and a dedicated concierge team. To learn more and find out if you qualify, visit trust.bizjournals.com.

WWW.DRLGROUP.NET - 281.398.8600 - KATY, TEXAS

The DRL Group specializes exclusively in the bond market. We are solely focused on providing tax-free income products and managing tax-deferred accounts (IRAs and SEPs) through utilizing high quality municipal and corporate bonds. Because of our proprietary, state-of-the-art technology, our clients have access to both the primary and secondary bond markets. This allows us to execute trades on both the buy and sell side of the transaction enabling efficient pricing. For more than 20 years, we have been serving top tax-bracket clients in their quest to reduce taxes, generate a stable income stream, and help to protect their principal investment value.